Joueur 1

POTIER DAVID
LAVRADOR JOSE
MOLEY PATRICK

DALLON CHRISTIAN
LOPES SYLVAIN
LOPES SYLVAIN

FAILLY PATRICK
FAILLY PATRICK
BOUILLE GUENAEL

BARDOU JACQUES
SOUMAGNE SYLVAIN
ELIARD CEDRIC

DURAND JEREMY
HECQ ANTHONY
DURAND JEREMY

POTIER DENIS
SCHERER DIDIER
SCHERER DIDIER

TURCI FABRICE
LOPES XAVIER
LOPES XAVIER

Pts

92
182
88

42
92
78

120
120
113

64
100

57
46

54
56
71

77
47
54

Rep Serie
15 18
15 81
15 29
20 14
20 17
20 11
20 43
12 40
20 32
19 9
20 20
20 16
24 11
12 13
17 12
30 9
30 11
30 13
30 20
30 5
30 8

PM Moy Joueur 2

NATIONALE 1

2 6,13 MOLEY PATRICK

2 12,13 POTIER DAVID

2 5,86 LAVRADOR JOSE
NATIONALE 3

0 2,1 ELIARD YVON

2 4,6 ELIARD YVON

2 3,9 DALLON CHRISTIAN

2 6 VASSEUR CEDRIC

2 10 BOUILLE GUENAEL

2 5,65 VASSEUR CEDRIC

0 3,36 SOUMAGNE SYLVAIN

2 5 ELIARD CEDRIC

2 4,1 BARDOU JACQUES
REGIONALE 1

0 2,37 HECQ ANTHONY

0 3,83 VASSEUR GERALD

0 2 VASSEUR GERALD

0 1,8 LEROY PATRICK

0 1,86 LEROY PATRICK

2 2,36 POTIER DENIS

0 2,56 TETART ERIC

0 1,56 TETART ERIC

0 1,8 TURCI FABRICE

Pts

70
86
65

48
46
43

80
51
89

120
73
23

80
80
80

55
58
43

78
72
72

Rep Serie
15 12
15 27
15 17
20 14
20 9
20 7
20 10
12 16
20 25
19 27
20 11
20 4
24 35
12 22
17 12
30 11
30 8
30 12
30 16
30 14
30 13

PM

o

Moy

4,66
5,73
4,33

2,4
2,3
2,15

4,25
4,45

6,31
3,65
1,15

3,33
6,66
4,7

1,83
1,93
1,43

2,6
2,4
2,4



